
 

Managed Care Organizations   

Community Transition Initiative (CTI) MCO Health Choice Illinois Plans 

Contact List  
 

Aetna Better Health IL ** cc all referenced Aetna staff on inquiry emails 

Name Octavia Freeman MPH, LSW  
 

Maria Torres-Natividad RN, BSN, CCM  Akanksha Kapoor 

Title Supervisor, Health Services 
Aetna Better Health of Illinois 

Manager, Clinical Health Services 
Aetna Better Health of Illinois 

Interim Director, Clinical 
Health Services, LTSS 
Aetna Better Health of Illinois 

Phone 1-312-882-3068  1-312-590-8568  1-609-255-9695  

Email FreemanO@Aetna.com Torres-NatividadM@Aetna.com KapoorA2@aetna.com  

Blue Cross/Blue Shield – CTI email – ILCommunityTransitions@bcbsil.com  ** CTI email is primary contact for all inquiries  

Name Stacey Stewart Megan Ryan LCPC Julie Miller LCSW, CCM 

Title Director Long Term Care Solutions Unit Manager Physical Health CTI Unit Manager Behavioral 
Health CTI 

Phone 1-312-653-8301 1-312-653-1618 1-312-653-6124 

Email Stacey_Stewart@bcbsil.com               Megan_Ryan@bcbsil.com                        Juile_H_Miller@bcbsil.com 

CountyCare – CTI email – countycarecti@cookcountyhhs.org  **cc the CTI email on all inquiries 

Name Vivian Moore LCPC, CCM – 
Primary Contact 

Melissa Peel MA, LPC Marcy Elamin 

Title Director of Complex Care 
Coordination 

Manager of Complex Care Coordination Director of LTSS 

Phone 1-312-779-9810 1-773-636-9665 1-312-864-0345 

Email Vivian.Moore@cookcountyhhs.org Melissa.Peel@cookcountyhealth.org melamin@cookcountyhhs.org 

Meridian – LTSS email – LTSS@mhplan.com  

Name Katharine Hansen LCSW – Primary Contact Courtney Sedlacek 

Title Manager, Case Management MED – Case 
Management 

Director Medical Management 

Phone 1-630-269-2748 Mobile 1-872-345-7163 Work 
1-618-791-5400 Mobile 

Email Katharine.Hansen@mhplan.com Courtney.Sedlacek@mhplan.com 
 

Molina 

Name Kelly McLaughlin RN – Primary Contact Back up Contact would be our general LTC inbox: 
DRS_LTC_Assignments@MolinaHealthCare.Com 

Title Supervisor, LTC 

Phone 1-630-381-8132 

Email Kelly.McLaughlin@molinahealthcare.com 
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